
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q1382Q1382

Raymark Superfund SiteNobis Group

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Aluminum 4.592.21 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 7100

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Barium 4.590.59 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 14.4

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Beryllium 0.280.011 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 0.42

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 0.73

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Calcium 91.82.57 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 7990

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Chromium 0.460.050 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 1.31

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Cobalt 1.380.053 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 16.6

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Copper 0.920.43 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 36.2

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Iron 4.592.47 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 26000

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 2.64

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Magnesium 91.83.15 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 6210

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Manganese 0.920.065 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 199

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Mercury J 0.0150.0060 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 0.014

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Nickel 1.840.083 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 7.72

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Potassium J 91.826.4 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 84.7

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Sodium 91.833.1 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 1090

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Vanadium 1.840.25 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 51.0

OU4-PCS-TC-01-021725 Zinc 1.840.10 mg/KgQ1382-01 SOIL 24.8

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Aluminum 5.102.46 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 6610

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Barium 5.100.65 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 13.9

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Beryllium 0.310.012 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 0.34

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Cadmium J 0.310.016 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 0.29

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Calcium 1022.85 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 9600

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Chromium 0.510.055 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 0.81

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Cobalt 1.530.059 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 15.7

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Copper 1.020.48 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 31.0

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Iron 5.102.74 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 27100

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 2.32

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Magnesium 1023.50 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 5780

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Manganese 1.020.072 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 240

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Nickel 2.040.092 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 7.08

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Potassium 10229.3 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 154

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Sodium 10236.8 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 1180

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Vanadium 2.040.28 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 44.8

OU4-PCS-TC-02-021725 Zinc 2.040.11 mg/KgQ1382-03 SOIL 25.1
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Raymark Superfund SiteNobis Group

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Aluminum 4.832.33 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 6530

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Barium 4.830.62 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 12.2

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Beryllium 0.290.012 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 0.36

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Cadmium 0.290.015 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 0.46

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Calcium 96.62.71 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 7040

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Chromium 0.480.052 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 1.75

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Cobalt 1.450.056 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 15.1

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Copper 0.970.45 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 33.3

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Iron 4.832.60 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 24300

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Lead 0.580.14 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 1.94

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Magnesium 96.63.31 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 5740

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Manganese 0.970.069 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 195

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Nickel 1.930.087 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 7.56

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Potassium J 96.627.7 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 83.5

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Sodium 96.634.9 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 1080

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Vanadium 1.930.26 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 48.5

OU4-PCS-TC-03-021725 Zinc 1.930.11 mg/KgQ1382-05 SOIL 24.1

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Aluminum 4.742.29 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 7510

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Barium 4.740.61 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 16.7

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Beryllium 0.280.011 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 0.42

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 0.70

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Calcium 94.82.66 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 7530

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Chromium 0.470.051 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 0.94

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Cobalt 1.420.055 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 17.9

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Copper 0.950.45 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 36.8

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Iron 4.742.55 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 29400

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Lead 0.570.14 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 2.35

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Magnesium 94.83.25 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 6770

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Manganese 0.950.067 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 220

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Nickel 1.900.085 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 7.88

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Potassium 94.827.2 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 101

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Sodium 94.834.2 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 1180

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Vanadium 1.900.26 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 53.7

OU4-PCS-TC-04-021725 Zinc 1.900.10 mg/KgQ1382-07 SOIL 27.5

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Aluminum 4.942.38 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 8490

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Barium 4.940.63 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 11.9
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OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Beryllium 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 0.41

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Cadmium 0.300.016 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 0.51

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Calcium 98.82.77 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 9770

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Chromium 0.490.053 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 1.08

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Cobalt 1.480.057 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 17.4

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Copper 0.990.46 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 34.8

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Iron 4.942.66 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 28800

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Lead 0.590.15 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 2.55

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Magnesium 98.83.39 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 6850

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Manganese 0.990.070 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 209

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Nickel 1.980.089 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 8.38

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Potassium 98.828.4 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 131

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Sodium 98.835.7 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 1250

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Vanadium 1.980.27 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 52.2

OU4-PCS-TC-05-021725 Zinc 1.980.11 mg/KgQ1382-09 SOIL 28.7

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Aluminum 5.042.43 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 7210

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Barium 5.040.65 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 13.8

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Beryllium 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 0.37

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Cadmium 0.300.016 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 0.32

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Calcium 1012.83 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 8360

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Chromium 0.500.054 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 1.16

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Cobalt 1.510.059 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 16.0

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Copper 1.010.47 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 32.5

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Iron 5.042.71 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 28100

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 2.42

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Magnesium 1013.46 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 6110

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Manganese 1.010.072 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 197

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Nickel 2.020.091 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 7.45

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Potassium 10129.0 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 106

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Sodium 10136.4 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 1260

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Vanadium 2.020.27 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 48.9

OU4-PCS-TC-06-021725 Zinc 2.020.11 mg/KgQ1382-11 SOIL 24.4

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Aluminum 4.982.40 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 7850

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Barium 4.980.64 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 12.3

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Beryllium 0.300.012 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 0.36

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Cadmium J 0.300.016 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 0.11

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Calcium 99.52.79 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 8070
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Fax : 908 789 8922

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Chromium 0.500.054 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 1.28

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Cobalt 1.490.058 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 16.3

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Copper 1.000.47 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 32.0

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Iron 4.982.68 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 29200

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Lead 0.600.15 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 2.21

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Magnesium 99.53.41 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 6880

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Manganese 1.000.071 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 196

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Nickel 1.990.090 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 7.77

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Potassium 99.528.6 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 105

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Sodium 99.535.9 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 1440

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Vanadium 1.990.27 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 49.1

OU4-PCS-TC-07-021725 Zinc 1.990.11 mg/KgQ1382-13 SOIL 23.6

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Aluminum 5.172.49 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 7070

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Barium 5.170.66 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 13.8

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Beryllium 0.310.012 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 0.38

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Cadmium 0.310.017 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 0.53

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Calcium 1032.89 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 8730

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Chromium 0.520.056 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 1.07

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Cobalt 1.550.060 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 16.2

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Copper 1.030.49 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 34.3

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Iron 5.172.78 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 26300

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Lead 0.620.16 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 2.08

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Magnesium 1033.54 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 6400

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Manganese 1.030.073 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 214

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Nickel 2.070.093 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 7.45

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Potassium J 10329.7 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 95.1

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Sodium 10337.3 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 1140

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Vanadium 2.070.28 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 46.1

OU4-PCS-TC-08-021725 Zinc 2.070.11 mg/KgQ1382-15 SOIL 25.6

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Aluminum 5.122.47 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 7060

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Barium 5.120.66 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 12.4

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Beryllium 0.310.012 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 0.36

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Cadmium J 0.310.016 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 0.17

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Calcium 1022.87 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 7560

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Chromium 0.510.055 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 1.08

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Cobalt 1.540.059 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 16.2

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Copper 1.020.48 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 33.1
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OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Iron 5.122.75 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 28100

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 2.61

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Magnesium 1023.51 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 6150

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Manganese 1.020.073 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 200

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Nickel 2.050.092 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 7.47

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Potassium J 10229.4 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 96.3

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Sodium 10237.0 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 1230

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Vanadium 2.050.28 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 51.4

OU4-PCS-TC-09-021725 Zinc 2.050.11 mg/KgQ1382-17 SOIL 27.1

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725Client ID   :

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Aluminum 5.102.46 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 7910

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Barium 5.100.65 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 13.7

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Beryllium 0.310.012 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 0.41

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Cadmium 0.310.016 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 0.40

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Calcium 1022.86 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 9010

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Chromium 0.510.055 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 1.23

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Cobalt 1.530.059 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 17.5

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Copper 1.020.48 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 33.5

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Iron 5.102.74 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 29500

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Lead 0.610.15 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 2.92

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Magnesium 1023.50 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 6900

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Manganese 1.020.072 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 233

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Nickel 2.040.092 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 8.15

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Potassium 10229.3 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 104

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Sodium 10236.8 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 1250

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Vanadium 2.040.28 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 51.3

OU4-PCS-TC-10-021725 Zinc 2.040.11 mg/KgQ1382-19 SOIL 26.9


